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You may apply for the following positions through CareerNet.

Employer Name

Job Title

Job Position Type

Job Expiration
Date

BB&T

Apex Systems, LLC
Apex Systems, LLC
Apex Systems, LLC

Apex Systems, LLC

Situs
Luka Cline State Farm

Apple Gold Group
(Franchisee of Applebee's)
ECU - Student Transit
Authority

ECU - Student Transit
Authority

J.B. Hunt Transport

Frankel Staffing Partners

Caldwell Community College
and Technical Institute
Caldwell Community College
and Technical Institute

CTMG Inc.

Atlantic Bay Mortgage
Group

Foresters Financial Services,
Inc

Echo Global Logistics
Sky Bar Restaurant

Netview
First Tek,Inc

The Intern Group

Professional Sports
Publications

Ipreo

Leadership Development Program

Recruiting Inside Sales Trainee (Recruiter/Sales
Representative)

Recruiting Inside Sales Trainee (Recruiter/Sales
Representative)

Recruiting Inside Sales Trainee (Recruiter/Sales
Representative)

Recruiting Inside Sales Trainee (Recruiter/Sales
Representative)

Junior Analyst/Analyst
State Farm Agent

Restaurant Manager
Advertising Specialist Intern

Payroll Clerk Intern

Agriculture Operations Manager Trainee

Recruiting and Human Resources Assistant -
Professional Staffing Firm

Network Administrator

Financial Aid Counselor
IT Associate

Mortgage Underwriter

Financial Representative

Client Sales Representative
Office Help

Various ICT Business & Commercial Analyst Roles
SQL Bi-Developer

Internship Abroad
Inside Sales Executive (NC)

Global Markets Intelligence

Full-time Entry level

Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Experienced
Internship

Internship
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Experienced

Full-time Entry Level, Full-
time Experienced

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Experienced

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level
Part-time, Temporary

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level, Full-
time Experienced, Graduate
Student

Internship
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level

2/17/2016

5/5/2016
5/5/2016
5/5/2016

5/5/2016

4/7/2016
3/28/2016

4/30/2016
2/21/2016

2/21/2016
4/1/2016

3/31/2016
2/29/2016

2/29/2016
3/10/2016

3/10/2016

2/26/2016

3/10/2016
3/31/2016
3/11/2016

4/8/2016

3/10/2016
3/12/2016

3/12/2016
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First Command Financial
Services

Hampton Roads Association

for Commercial Real Estate
Galileo Learning

Galileo Learning

Tata Consultancy Services
Red Ventures

Red Ventures

Synechron, Inc.
Synechron, Inc.

Heidelberg University
Butler & Burke, LLP
Patheon Pharmaceuticals

Patheon Pharmaceuticals
Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head
Start)

Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head
Start)

Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head
Start)

Financial Advisor

HRACRE Summer Internship Program

Summer Operations Coordinator

Summer Assistant Camp Director

Initial Learning Program — Software Engineer
Inside Sales Representative

Insurance Sales Representative

Junior Associate - Quality Analyst
Junior Associate - Business Analyst

Director of Career Development and Placement
Staff Accountant

Co-Op (Engineering & Finance) Summer 2016
Co-Op (Engineering & Finance) Fall 2016

Program Assistant Ill Finance
Health/Nutrition Coordinator

Compliance Manager

Full-time Experienced,
Graduate Student

Internship

Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level, Full-
time Experienced

Full-time Experienced
Full-time Entry Level
CO-0P

CO-0P

Full-time Experienced
Full-time Experienced

Full-time Experienced

8/26/2016

3/12/2016

3/26/2016
3/26/2016
3/13/2016
3/13/2016
3/13/2016
3/13/2016

3/13/2016

3/13/2016
3/31/2016
4/15/2016
7/15/2016

4/30/2016
4/30/2016

4/30/2016



