

COB CAREER CENTER • 3016 BATE • (252) 737-1236 • EMAIL: cobcareers@ecu.edu • WEB: www.ecu.edu/business/careers

You may apply for the following positions through CareerNet.

Employer Name	Job Title	Job Position Type	Job Expiration Date
BB&T	Leadership Development Program	Full-time Entry level	2/17/2016
Apex Systems, LLC	Recruiting Inside Sales Trainee (Recruiter/Sales Representative)	Full-time Entry Level	5/5/2016
Apex Systems, LLC	Recruiting Inside Sales Trainee (Recruiter/Sales Representative)	Full-time Entry Level	5/5/2016
Apex Systems, LLC	Recruiting Inside Sales Trainee (Recruiter/Sales Representative)	Full-time Entry Level	5/5/2016
Apex Systems, LLC	Recruiting Inside Sales Trainee (Recruiter/Sales Representative)	Full-time Entry Level	5/5/2016
Situs	Junior Analyst/Analyst	Full-time Entry Level	4/7/2016
Luka Cline State Farm	State Farm Agent	Full-time Entry Level	3/28/2016
Apple Gold Group (Franchisee of Applebee's)	Restaurant Manager	Full-time Experienced	4/30/2016
ECU - Student Transit Authority	Advertising Specialist Intern	Internship	2/21/2016
ECU - Student Transit Authority	Payroll Clerk Intern	Internship	2/21/2016
J.B. Hunt Transport	Agriculture Operations Manager Trainee	Full-time Entry Level	4/1/2016
Frankel Staffing Partners	Recruiting and Human Resources Assistant - Professional Staffing Firm	Full-time Entry Level	3/31/2016
Caldwell Community College and Technical Institute	Network Administrator	Full-time Experienced	2/29/2016
Caldwell Community College and Technical Institute	Financial Aid Counselor	Full-time Entry Level, Full- time Experienced	2/29/2016
CTMG Inc.	IT Associate	Full-time Entry Level	3/10/2016
Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group	Mortgage Underwriter	Full-time Experienced	3/10/2016
Foresters Financial Services, Inc	Financial Representative	Full-time Entry Level	2/26/2016
Echo Global Logistics	Client Sales Representative	Full-time Entry Level	3/10/2016
Sky Bar Restaurant	Office Help	Part-time, Temporary	3/31/2016
Netview	Various ICT Business & Commercial Analyst Roles	Full-time Entry Level	3/11/2016
First Tek,Inc	SQL Bi-Developer	Full-time Entry Level, Full- time Experienced, Graduate Student	4/8/2016
The Intern Group	Internship Abroad	Internship	3/10/2016
Professional Sports Publications	Inside Sales Executive (NC)	Full-time Entry Level	3/12/2016
Ipreo	Global Markets Intelligence	Full-time Entry Level	3/12/2016

First Command Financial Services	Financial Advisor	Full-time Experienced, Graduate Student	8/26/2016
Hampton Roads Association for Commercial Real Estate	HRACRE Summer Internship Program	Internship	3/12/2016
Galileo Learning	Summer Operations Coordinator		3/26/2016
Galileo Learning	Summer Assistant Camp Director		3/26/2016
Tata Consultancy Services	Initial Learning Program – Software Engineer	Full-time Entry Level	3/13/2016
Red Ventures	Inside Sales Representative	Full-time Entry Level	3/13/2016
Red Ventures	Insurance Sales Representative	Full-time Entry Level	3/13/2016
Synechron, Inc.	Junior Associate - Quality Analyst	Full-time Entry Level	3/13/2016
Synechron, Inc.	Junior Associate - Business Analyst	Full-time Entry Level, Full- time Experienced	3/13/2016
Heidelberg University	Director of Career Development and Placement	Full-time Experienced	3/13/2016
Butler & Burke, LLP	Staff Accountant	Full-time Entry Level	3/31/2016
Patheon Pharmaceuticals	Co-Op (Engineering & Finance) Summer 2016	CO-OP	4/15/2016
Patheon Pharmaceuticals	Co-Op (Engineering & Finance) Fall 2016	CO-OP	7/15/2016
Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head Start)	Program Assistant III Finance	Full-time Experienced	4/30/2016
Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head Start)	Health/Nutrition Coordinator	Full-time Experienced	4/30/2016
Greene Lamp, Inc. (Head Start)	Compliance Manager	Full-time Experienced	4/30/2016